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How many years have you worked in the
accounting profession?

I B Responses
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How many years have you worked in
government finance?
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For employees and contract employees
who are paid a salary, please indicate
your pre-tax base annual salary

I I I M Responses
I H

Up to $?5 000 - $1DD 000 5125 000 $15[] 000 51?5 000 $2[]D 000
$74,999 599,999
$124,999 5149 999 51}'4 999 5199 999
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Did you receive an annual bonus in
20207

Yes No

B Responses
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If yes, for full time employees and

contract employees please indicate your

pre-tax annual bonus

0-54,999 S$5000- $10,000- $15,000- $20,000- $25,000- $30,000 +

$9,999 514,999 519,999 524,999 529,999
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Whatis your total pre-tax all earning for
the 2020 year?

I I I o
I, - ,I,.,I,

Upto §75,000- $100,000 $125,000 $150,000 $175,000 $200,000
574,999 599,999 - - _ +
$124,999 $149,999 $174,999 $199,999
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Does your employer pay for your
professional designation dues?

Yes No

B Responses




Does your employer pay for your
continuing professional development
registration fees (conferences, seminars,
workshops)?
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Does your employer contribute to your
RRSP or pension plan?
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How satisfied are you with your current
compensation? (1 is unsatisfied and 10
being totally satisfied)

M Average Number

(no label)
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How satisfied are you, generally, with
your current position/role/duties?(1 is
unsatisfied and 10 being totally satisfied)

M Average Number

(no label)




Are you responsible for supervising other
employees?
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For full time employees or contract

employees, how many vacation days are
you eligible for each year? (or in your last

job if currently unemployed)

1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 5 weeks 6+ weeks

B Responses
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With what gender do you identify?

Female Male Other

M Responses
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What is your age?

< 25

25-34

35-44 45-54 55-64

65+

B Responses




Please identify which category best
describes where you work.
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0.00% ——

Other (please specify): Retired, Business Owner, Improvement District, Consulting Firm




For non-federal, Provincial/Territory, First Nations, Metis,
Inuit Government, employees/contractors, please state the
size of municipality

by population
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000 H B T e
<100,000 100,000- 250,001- 500,001- 1,000,001- 2,000,001 -
250,000 500,000 1,000,000 2,000,000 5,000,000

M Responses
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For non-federal, Provincial/Territory, First
Nations, Metis, Inuit Government
employees/contractors, please state the
size of municipality by government
employee count — please give your best
estimate if unknown

B Responses

< 250 251-350 351-500 501+




In the responsibilities of your role (orin
your last job if currently unemployed), are

you actively involved in:
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When do you plan to retire?

5years

5-10 years 11-15 years 16+ years currently
retired

B Responses
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How long have you been a CAGFO
member?

< 1vyear 1- 3 years 3 -5years 5- 7 years 7 +years

M Responses
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Please indicate if you follow CAGFO on
the following social media platforms

B Responses

Twitter LinkedIn Other (please specify)




50.00%
45.00%
40.00%
35.00%
30.00%
25.00%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

How valuable is your membership with

CAGFO?

W Responses

Extremely Veryvaluable Somewhat Not so
valuable valuable valuable

Not at all
valuable
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Would you recommend membership with CAGFO

to a colleague?(O being not at all and 10 being
highly likely)

(no label)

m Average Number



